
INSCRIÇÃO NOME NASC. MODALIDADE POR MAT NOTA FINAL CLASS RESULTADO

293012622 MARIA EDUARDA GARCIA DE SOUZA SILVA 10/06/2008 GRUPO 1 12 28 40 3 Reclassificado

293013194 BRUNNA HENRIELLY DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS 10/02/2009 GRUPO 1 12 28 40 4 Reclassificado

293007903 NATHALYE CAROLINA EUDOXIO DA SILVA 08/12/2008 GRUPO 1 12 24 36 5 Reclassificado

293006871 VICTORIA MATINS DE ANDRADE 15/02/2009 GRUPO 2 40 32 72 5 Reclassificado

293000232 EMANUELL ALEXANDRE BRASILIANO CASIMIRO 30/05/2009 GRUPO 2 32 40 72 6 Reclassificado

293012113 GABRIEL ALVES DE QUEIROZ SERPA 06/01/2009 GRUPO 2 36 32 68 7 Reclassificado

293000672 CAMILLY VITÓRIA CANIL DE SOUZA ARAÚJO 11/02/2009 GRUPO 2 36 32 68 8 Reclassificado

293014454 JOÃO PEDRO DE ANDRADE FERREIRA 25/10/2008 GRUPO 2 32 36 68 9 Reclassificado

293007786 HILLARY COELHO DE LIRA 13/10/2009 GRUPO 2 32 36 68 10 Reclassificado

293001253 ANA LARA COUTINHO PEREIRA 25/08/2008 GRUPO 4 40 40 80 8 Reclassificado

293010112 RIANNY BOAVENTURA FRADE COELHO 17/12/2009 GRUPO 4 40 40 80 9 Reclassificado

293003143 ANNA JÚLIA DO PRADO MONTEIRO 30/06/2009 GRUPO 4 44 32 76 10 Reclassificado

293007090 THIAGO JOSEPH SILVA 14/11/2008 GRUPO 4 40 36 76 11 Reclassificado

293012230 MICAELLY DONHA DA COSTA 24/06/2009 GRUPO 4 40 36 76 12 Reclassificado

293008427 MÁRCIO EMANUEL ROCHA DE SOUZA 02/08/2008 GRUPO 4 36 40 76 13 Reclassificado

293006862 ISABELLE VITÓRIA JANUÁRIO DE LIMA 27/05/2009 GRUPO 6 36 32 68 5 Reclassificado

293001386 YGOR PEREIRA FAUSTINO 14/06/2009 GRUPO 6 32 36 68 6 Reclassificado

293014901 HELENA ROSA DA SILVA 14/08/2008 GRUPO 6 36 28 64 7 Reclassificado

293005904 CAUÃ HENRIQUE DA SILVA COIMBRA 25/01/2007 GRUPO 6 32 32 64 8 Reclassificado

293006802 ERICK PAULO QUIRINO 19/06/2007 GRUPO 6 40 20 60 9 Reclassificado

293006747 GUSTAVO NOGUEIRA GOMES E SILVA 22/09/2008 GRUPO 8 40 40 80 4 Reclassificado

293008847 LEONARDO OTAVIO SILVA LADEIRA 08/07/2008 GRUPO 8 36 36 72 5 Reclassificado

293012696 PEDRO HENRIQUE DE CARVALHO BRAGA 05/12/2008 GRUPO 8 32 40 72 6 Reclassificado

293009258 MARIA ISABEL SOARES DINIZ DOS SANTOS 10/09/2009 GRUPO 8 40 28 68 7 Reclassificado
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293008902 GABRIEL ALVES DE ARAUJO CORRÊA 09/02/2009 GRUPO 9 40 44 84 21 Reclassificado

293014931 GABRIEL SEIXAS BARBOSA 11/03/2009 GRUPO 9 40 44 84 22 Reclassificado

293014483 ALICE MALTA MARCONDES 02/05/2008 GRUPO 9 36 48 84 23 Reclassificado

293014075 ISAAC ANDRADE DE FREITAS 18/11/2008 GRUPO 9 36 48 84 24 Reclassificado

293004474 MATEUS DE FREITAS TEIXEIRA 14/04/2009 GRUPO 9 32 52 84 25 Reclassificado

293008738 KYARA ESTEFANY DE OLIVEIRA ALVES 16/10/2009 GRUPO 2 28 40 68 11 Aguardando Reclassificação

293004023 VICTOR SAMUEL DE MATOS SILVA 27/04/2009 GRUPO 2 40 24 64 12 Aguardando Reclassificação

293012617 MARIA EDUARDA ALVES MACHADO 13/06/2009 GRUPO 2 40 24 64 13 Aguardando Reclassificação

293002904 GIOVANA DAFNE DE OLIVEIRA DA SILVA 30/06/2009 GRUPO 2 40 24 64 14 Aguardando Reclassificação

293002361 GABRIEL DE SOUZA MARQUES 15/03/2009 GRUPO 2 36 28 64 15 Aguardando Reclassificação

293011935 JÚLIA SOARES GOMES 01/12/2008 GRUPO 2 32 32 64 16 Aguardando Reclassificação

293005804 ARTUR SILVA SAMPAIO 10/12/2008 GRUPO 2 32 32 64 17 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003139 BERNARDO ALVES NASCIMENTO MICHAELI MAIA 19/01/2009 GRUPO 2 24 36 60 18 Aguardando Reclassificação

293002913 MARCOS VINICIOS DA SILVA ALMEIDA 22/01/2009 GRUPO 2 36 20 56 19 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000460 PABLO DEMÉTRIUS IGNACIO CORREA DA SILVA 19/02/2009 GRUPO 2 32 24 56 20 Aguardando Reclassificação

293012612 ANA BEATRIZ GENTIL SILVÂNIO 28/08/2008 GRUPO 2 28 28 56 21 Aguardando Reclassificação

293005995 ALYCIA NAEOB DOS SANTOS FERREIRA 20/04/2009 GRUPO 2 24 32 56 22 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013990 HEMILLY BARBOSA DA CUNHA 09/02/2009 GRUPO 2 28 24 52 23 Aguardando Reclassificação

293012725 ANA BEATRIZ MINERVINO DE OLIVEIRA 26/04/2009 GRUPO 2 16 36 52 24 Aguardando Reclassificação

293007511 JUAN CARLOS CALIXTO DA SILVA 27/07/2007 GRUPO 2 20 28 48 25 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006353 VICTOR LUIS DA COSTA CARVALHO 25/10/2008 GRUPO 2 24 20 44 26 Aguardando Reclassificação

293012085 KAROLINY VITÓRIA DA CONCEIÇÃO FELIX 17/11/2008 GRUPO 2 24 16 40 27 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006536 MARIA VITÓRIA NASCIMENTO SANTOS 04/06/2009 GRUPO 2 24 16 40 28 Aguardando Reclassificação

293009755 VITOR HUGO BARBOSA BALBO 18/03/2009 GRUPO 2 20 16 36 29 Aguardando Reclassificação

293014067 JOÃO FRANCISCO DEODORO ROCHA 23/11/2008 GRUPO 4 44 28 72 14 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003607 LARA DE SOUZA OLIVEIRA BALIEIRO 06/11/2008 GRUPO 4 40 32 72 15 Aguardando Reclassificação

293001275 ISADORA CELY QUINTINO VARGEM 22/06/2009 GRUPO 4 36 36 72 16 Aguardando Reclassificação

293005341 LUIZA DE CARVALHO COSTA ALVES 19/08/2008 GRUPO 4 32 36 68 17 Aguardando Reclassificação

293012879 YASMIM SILVA D OLIVEIRA 03/05/2009 GRUPO 4 28 40 68 18 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006979 JÚLIO CÉSAR BARGA PRAÇA DOMINGOS 18/06/2008 GRUPO 4 44 20 64 19 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003144 ALEXANDRE SOUZA DA CUNHA 23/10/2008 GRUPO 4 24 40 64 20 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003257 THIAGO GANDHI DE ARRUDA LACERDA 02/08/2009 GRUPO 4 32 28 60 21 Aguardando Reclassificação

293007533 JEFTER RIBEIRO ARAÚJO 02/02/2009 GRUPO 4 28 28 56 22 Aguardando Reclassificação

293012244 PEDRO HENRIQUE VIEIRA SUHETT 02/08/2007 GRUPO 4 24 32 56 23 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003149 MARIA LUIZA VIEIRA DA SILVA 23/04/2009 GRUPO 4 36 16 52 24 Aguardando Reclassificação

293012789 NICOLE DE ALMEIDA OLIVEIRA 29/12/2008 GRUPO 4 24 28 52 25 Aguardando Reclassificação
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293003251 RAQUEL DOS SANTOS PEREIRA 25/05/2008 GRUPO 4 32 16 48 26 Aguardando Reclassificação

293007445 JOSÉ FRANCISCO SOUSA SILVA 30/07/2007 GRUPO 4 28 20 48 27 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006483 MIRIELI DA SILVA AMARAL 03/07/2009 GRUPO 4 28 20 48 28 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006984 RENATA FERNANDES PEREIRA 07/10/2008 GRUPO 4 8 40 48 29 Aguardando Reclassificação

293007400 BRENDHON LUCAS GRACIANO DE OLIVEIRA 06/11/2009 GRUPO 6 32 20 52 10 Aguardando Reclassificação

293007267 ANA CLARA APOLINÁRIO MOREIRA 17/10/2007 GRUPO 6 20 32 52 11 Aguardando Reclassificação

293011748 MARIA GABRIELLA RIBEIRO SOARES 09/04/2007 GRUPO 6 24 24 48 12 Aguardando Reclassificação

293011586 RAQUEL DA CRUZ LUCAS 28/02/2009 GRUPO 6 20 20 40 13 Aguardando Reclassificação

293008876 BRAYAN FERNANDES RIBEIRO 09/10/2008 GRUPO 8 28 32 60 8 Aguardando Reclassificação

293014999 PEDRO EDUARDO PAIVA PROTTI 17/02/2009 GRUPO 8 24 36 60 9 Aguardando Reclassificação

293005902 YASMIN DE OLIVEIRA MELO 29/01/2009 GRUPO 8 36 20 56 10 Aguardando Reclassificação

293009470 MARIA EDUARDA ROSENBURG FONSECA 16/07/2008 GRUPO 8 28 24 52 11 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000801 BRENO MARQUES RAMOS 24/01/2009 GRUPO 8 20 28 48 12 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006572 MARIA EDUARDA GRACIANI FERREIRA 10/10/2009 GRUPO 8 8 24 32 13 Aguardando Reclassificação

293015374 MARIAH DUQUE GONÇALVES 15/06/2009 GRUPO 9 48 32 80 26 Aguardando Reclassificação

293008101 ISABELLE NASCIMENTO 08/08/2009 GRUPO 9 48 32 80 27 Aguardando Reclassificação

293007224 JOÃO GABRIEL ROCHA DE ARAÚJO R. SANTOS 14/02/2008 GRUPO 9 44 36 80 28 Aguardando Reclassificação

293001161 MARIA PAULA TORRES RIBEIRO 25/04/2008 GRUPO 9 44 36 80 29 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013174 CAMILLY FAGUNDES DOMINGOS DE OLIVEIRA 01/09/2008 GRUPO 9 44 36 80 30 Aguardando Reclassificação

293001253 ANA LARA COUTINHO PEREIRA 25/08/2008 GRUPO 9 40 40 80 31 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006747 GUSTAVO NOGUEIRA GOMES E SILVA 22/09/2008 GRUPO 9 40 40 80 32 Aguardando Reclassificação

293014160 ISABELLY DELGADO WERNECK 20/10/2008 GRUPO 9 40 40 80 33 Aguardando Reclassificação

293004356 LUCAS CESAR VIEIRA DE SOUZA 22/04/2009 GRUPO 9 40 40 80 34 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006314 MIGUEL DE OLIVEIRA MONTEIRO MANGUEIRA 13/05/2009 GRUPO 9 40 40 80 35 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013351 NICOLLI ALEXIA ESTEVES DE MOURA 11/06/2009 GRUPO 9 40 40 80 36 Aguardando Reclassificação

293010112 RIANNY BOAVENTURA FRADE COELHO 17/12/2009 GRUPO 9 40 40 80 37 Aguardando Reclassificação

293002906 MARIA RITA DA COSTA CORRÊA 13/01/2009 GRUPO 9 36 44 80 38 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003739 SOPHIA APARECIDA DA SILVA RAMOS 30/04/2008 GRUPO 9 48 28 76 39 Aguardando Reclassificação

293004540 ANA CAROLINA LINHARES CLAUDINO 19/02/2009 GRUPO 9 44 32 76 40 Aguardando Reclassificação

293001195 DAFNE DARLYNG DA COSTA 22/06/2009 GRUPO 9 44 32 76 41 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003143 ANNA JÚLIA DO PRADO MONTEIRO 30/06/2009 GRUPO 9 44 32 76 42 Aguardando Reclassificação

293011545 IZAC RIBEIRO NUNES DA SILVA 01/07/2009 GRUPO 9 44 32 76 43 Aguardando Reclassificação

293007090 THIAGO JOSEPH SILVA 14/11/2008 GRUPO 9 40 36 76 44 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000982 RAYSSA SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA 12/03/2009 GRUPO 9 40 36 76 45 Aguardando Reclassificação

293012230 MICAELLY DONHA DA COSTA 24/06/2009 GRUPO 9 40 36 76 46 Aguardando Reclassificação

293008427 MÁRCIO EMANUEL ROCHA DE SOUZA 02/08/2008 GRUPO 9 36 40 76 47 Aguardando Reclassificação
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293000928 MELISSA LOBO DE PONTES 09/06/2008 GRUPO 9 32 44 76 48 Aguardando Reclassificação

293004227 GUSTAVO INÁCIO CARVALHO SILVA 04/11/2008 GRUPO 9 28 48 76 49 Aguardando Reclassificação

293004858 CRISTIANO ROSSE PINHEIRO 25/10/2007 GRUPO 9 44 28 72 50 Aguardando Reclassificação

293014067 JOÃO FRANCISCO DEODORO ROCHA 23/11/2008 GRUPO 9 44 28 72 51 Aguardando Reclassificação

293012367 IASMIN FRECH DE SOUZA 03/04/2008 GRUPO 9 40 32 72 52 Aguardando Reclassificação

293012682 ISRAEL QUIRINO DE MELO OLIVEIRA 17/07/2008 GRUPO 9 40 32 72 53 Aguardando Reclassificação

293011433 CAROLINE MAIA MENDONÇA 16/10/2008 GRUPO 9 40 32 72 54 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003607 LARA DE SOUZA OLIVEIRA BALIEIRO 06/11/2008 GRUPO 9 40 32 72 55 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006871 VICTORIA MATINS DE ANDRADE 15/02/2009 GRUPO 9 40 32 72 56 Aguardando Reclassificação

293008847 LEONARDO OTAVIO SILVA LADEIRA 08/07/2008 GRUPO 9 36 36 72 57 Aguardando Reclassificação

293015579 ANA CRISTINA TOMÁS MIRANDA 24/09/2008 GRUPO 9 36 36 72 58 Aguardando Reclassificação

293001275 ISADORA CELY QUINTINO VARGEM 22/06/2009 GRUPO 9 36 36 72 59 Aguardando Reclassificação

293012696 PEDRO HENRIQUE DE CARVALHO BRAGA 05/12/2008 GRUPO 9 32 40 72 60 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003493 EDUARDA VICTORIA RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS 01/03/2009 GRUPO 9 32 40 72 61 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000232 EMANUELL ALEXANDRE BRASILIANO CASIMIRO 30/05/2009 GRUPO 9 32 40 72 62 Aguardando Reclassificação

293001373 EDUARDO VIEIRA MENDONÇA 24/03/2009 GRUPO 9 20 52 72 63 Aguardando Reclassificação

293015491 DANILO ROCHA SANTOS PINTO 22/05/2008 GRUPO 9 48 20 68 64 Aguardando Reclassificação

293011956 MARIA EDUARDA AZEVEDO VALLE DE OLIVEIRA 27/02/2009 GRUPO 9 44 24 68 65 Aguardando Reclassificação

293015143 LUIZ OTÁVIO SPÍNOLA CARVALHO 03/11/2008 GRUPO 9 40 28 68 66 Aguardando Reclassificação

293009258 MARIA ISABEL SOARES DINIZ DOS SANTOS 10/09/2009 GRUPO 9 40 28 68 67 Aguardando Reclassificação

293012113 GABRIEL ALVES DE QUEIROZ SERPA 06/01/2009 GRUPO 9 36 32 68 68 Aguardando Reclassificação

293005119 SOFIA PITOMBO FERREIRA 09/01/2009 GRUPO 9 36 32 68 69 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000672 CAMILLY VITÓRIA CANIL DE SOUZA ARAÚJO 11/02/2009 GRUPO 9 36 32 68 70 Aguardando Reclassificação

293009180 LUCIANO SANTORO NETO 21/03/2009 GRUPO 9 36 32 68 71 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006862 ISABELLE VITÓRIA JANUÁRIO DE LIMA 27/05/2009 GRUPO 9 36 32 68 72 Aguardando Reclassificação

293005341 LUIZA DE CARVALHO COSTA ALVES 19/08/2008 GRUPO 9 32 36 68 73 Aguardando Reclassificação

293014454 JOÃO PEDRO DE ANDRADE FERREIRA 25/10/2008 GRUPO 9 32 36 68 74 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006259 MATHEUS BATISTA PINESCHI 17/03/2009 GRUPO 9 32 36 68 75 Aguardando Reclassificação

293001386 YGOR PEREIRA FAUSTINO 14/06/2009 GRUPO 9 32 36 68 76 Aguardando Reclassificação

293007786 HILLARY COELHO DE LIRA 13/10/2009 GRUPO 9 32 36 68 77 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003123 ANA LUIZA FRAGA QUINTAS MAIA 01/05/2009 GRUPO 9 28 40 68 78 Aguardando Reclassificação

293012879 YASMIM SILVA D OLIVEIRA 03/05/2009 GRUPO 9 28 40 68 79 Aguardando Reclassificação

293008738 KYARA ESTEFANY DE OLIVEIRA ALVES 16/10/2009 GRUPO 9 28 40 68 80 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006979 JÚLIO CÉSAR BARGA PRAÇA DOMINGOS 18/06/2008 GRUPO 9 44 20 64 81 Aguardando Reclassificação

293004023 VICTOR SAMUEL DE MATOS SILVA 27/04/2009 GRUPO 9 40 24 64 82 Aguardando Reclassificação

293012617 MARIA EDUARDA ALVES MACHADO 13/06/2009 GRUPO 9 40 24 64 83 Aguardando Reclassificação
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293002904 GIOVANA DAFNE DE OLIVEIRA DA SILVA 30/06/2009 GRUPO 9 40 24 64 84 Aguardando Reclassificação

293014901 HELENA ROSA DA SILVA 14/08/2008 GRUPO 9 36 28 64 85 Aguardando Reclassificação

293002361 GABRIEL DE SOUZA MARQUES 15/03/2009 GRUPO 9 36 28 64 86 Aguardando Reclassificação

293005904 CAUÃ HENRIQUE DA SILVA COIMBRA 25/01/2007 GRUPO 9 32 32 64 87 Aguardando Reclassificação

293010004 YASMIN LUIZ MODESTO 19/02/2008 GRUPO 9 32 32 64 88 Aguardando Reclassificação

293011935 JÚLIA SOARES GOMES 01/12/2008 GRUPO 9 32 32 64 89 Aguardando Reclassificação

293005804 ARTUR SILVA SAMPAIO 10/12/2008 GRUPO 9 32 32 64 90 Aguardando Reclassificação

293002963 JULIA DE ABREU ROBERTO RAMOS 14/07/2008 GRUPO 9 28 36 64 91 Aguardando Reclassificação

293004897 TAILANE ANDREZA DA SILVA REIS 25/11/2008 GRUPO 9 28 36 64 92 Aguardando Reclassificação

293002635 LETICIA PITASSE MACHADO 06/02/2009 GRUPO 9 28 36 64 93 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000157 LUIZA VALE RIBEIRO 19/08/2008 GRUPO 9 24 40 64 94 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003144 ALEXANDRE SOUZA DA CUNHA 23/10/2008 GRUPO 9 24 40 64 95 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006802 ERICK PAULO QUIRINO 19/06/2007 GRUPO 9 40 20 60 96 Aguardando Reclassificação

293002901 VITÓRIA CRISTINA DA CUNHA 16/08/2008 GRUPO 9 32 28 60 97 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006431 STHEFANY SILVA DIOGO LUCINDA 20/09/2008 GRUPO 9 32 28 60 98 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013203 CARLOS ANTÔNIO DE OLIVEIRA LEITE PORTO 29/12/2008 GRUPO 9 32 28 60 99 Aguardando Reclassificação

293002655 LARISSA PITASSE MACHADO 06/02/2009 GRUPO 9 32 28 60 100 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003257 THIAGO GANDHI DE ARRUDA LACERDA 02/08/2009 GRUPO 9 32 28 60 101 Aguardando Reclassificação

293008876 BRAYAN FERNANDES RIBEIRO 09/10/2008 GRUPO 9 28 32 60 102 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003139 BERNARDO ALVES NASCIMENTO MICHAELI MAIA 19/01/2009 GRUPO 9 24 36 60 103 Aguardando Reclassificação

293014999 PEDRO EDUARDO PAIVA PROTTI 17/02/2009 GRUPO 9 24 36 60 104 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000779 YURI DE CASTRO MAIA 05/03/2009 GRUPO 9 24 36 60 105 Aguardando Reclassificação

293007382 EMILLY DA SILVA MACHADO 30/03/2009 GRUPO 9 20 40 60 106 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003268 LUCAS GABRIEL DE OLIVEIRA SILVA 20/11/2008 GRUPO 9 36 20 56 107 Aguardando Reclassificação

293002913 MARCOS VINICIOS DA SILVA ALMEIDA 22/01/2009 GRUPO 9 36 20 56 108 Aguardando Reclassificação

293005902 YASMIN DE OLIVEIRA MELO 29/01/2009 GRUPO 9 36 20 56 109 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000460 PABLO DEMÉTRIUS IGNACIO CORREA DA SILVA 19/02/2009 GRUPO 9 32 24 56 110 Aguardando Reclassificação

293004847 EDSON CHAVES RODRIGUES 30/04/2009 GRUPO 9 32 24 56 111 Aguardando Reclassificação

293012612 ANA BEATRIZ GENTIL SILVÂNIO 28/08/2008 GRUPO 9 28 28 56 112 Aguardando Reclassificação

293007533 JEFTER RIBEIRO ARAÚJO 02/02/2009 GRUPO 9 28 28 56 113 Aguardando Reclassificação

293012244 PEDRO HENRIQUE VIEIRA SUHETT 02/08/2007 GRUPO 9 24 32 56 114 Aguardando Reclassificação

293002916 AMANDA RIBEIRO MARTINS 22/04/2008 GRUPO 9 24 32 56 115 Aguardando Reclassificação

293005995 ALYCIA NAEOB DOS SANTOS FERREIRA 20/04/2009 GRUPO 9 24 32 56 116 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003149 MARIA LUIZA VIEIRA DA SILVA 23/04/2009 GRUPO 9 36 16 52 117 Aguardando Reclassificação

293007400 BRENDHON LUCAS GRACIANO DE OLIVEIRA 06/11/2009 GRUPO 9 32 20 52 118 Aguardando Reclassificação

293009470 MARIA EDUARDA ROSENBURG FONSECA 16/07/2008 GRUPO 9 28 24 52 119 Aguardando Reclassificação
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293013990 HEMILLY BARBOSA DA CUNHA 09/02/2009 GRUPO 9 28 24 52 120 Aguardando Reclassificação

293012789 NICOLE DE ALMEIDA OLIVEIRA 29/12/2008 GRUPO 9 24 28 52 121 Aguardando Reclassificação

293007267 ANA CLARA APOLINÁRIO MOREIRA 17/10/2007 GRUPO 9 20 32 52 122 Aguardando Reclassificação

293015809 DAVI DE SOUZA FERRAZ 18/12/2008 GRUPO 9 20 32 52 123 Aguardando Reclassificação

293012725 ANA BEATRIZ MINERVINO DE OLIVEIRA 26/04/2009 GRUPO 9 16 36 52 124 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003251 RAQUEL DOS SANTOS PEREIRA 25/05/2008 GRUPO 9 32 16 48 125 Aguardando Reclassificação

293007445 JOSÉ FRANCISCO SOUSA SILVA 30/07/2007 GRUPO 9 28 20 48 126 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006483 MIRIELI DA SILVA AMARAL 03/07/2009 GRUPO 9 28 20 48 127 Aguardando Reclassificação

293011748 MARIA GABRIELLA RIBEIRO SOARES 09/04/2007 GRUPO 9 24 24 48 128 Aguardando Reclassificação

293007511 JUAN CARLOS CALIXTO DA SILVA 27/07/2007 GRUPO 9 20 28 48 129 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000801 BRENO MARQUES RAMOS 24/01/2009 GRUPO 9 20 28 48 130 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006984 RENATA FERNANDES PEREIRA 07/10/2008 GRUPO 9 8 40 48 131 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006353 VICTOR LUIS DA COSTA CARVALHO 25/10/2008 GRUPO 9 24 20 44 132 Aguardando Reclassificação

293005950 SOFIA MIGLIOLI BIANCHI 31/10/2008 GRUPO 9 20 24 44 133 Aguardando Reclassificação

293012085 KAROLINY VITÓRIA DA CONCEIÇÃO FELIX 17/11/2008 GRUPO 9 24 16 40 134 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006536 MARIA VITÓRIA NASCIMENTO SANTOS 04/06/2009 GRUPO 9 24 16 40 135 Aguardando Reclassificação

293002747 GUYNEVER NUNES OLIVEIRA RODRIGUES 03/10/2008 GRUPO 9 20 20 40 136 Aguardando Reclassificação

293011586 RAQUEL DA CRUZ LUCAS 28/02/2009 GRUPO 9 20 20 40 137 Aguardando Reclassificação

293012622 MARIA EDUARDA GARCIA DE SOUZA SILVA 10/06/2008 GRUPO 9 12 28 40 138 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013194 BRUNNA HENRIELLY DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS 10/02/2009 GRUPO 9 12 28 40 139 Aguardando Reclassificação

293009755 VITOR HUGO BARBOSA BALBO 18/03/2009 GRUPO 9 20 16 36 140 Aguardando Reclassificação

293007903 NATHALYE CAROLINA EUDOXIO DA SILVA 08/12/2008 GRUPO 9 12 24 36 141 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006572 MARIA EDUARDA GRACIANI FERREIRA 10/10/2009 GRUPO 9 8 24 32 142 Aguardando Reclassificação
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